ISO 9001 CERTIFIED
Vacuum TechnologyVacuum Technology
2
Specification subject to change without notice www.vmeca.com
Smart  plungers
Smart
Plungers

(Level Spring Type)
Your application for optimal performance,
Choose Smart Plungers – best solution!!
+
+SPF 4040 SPF 4080
VDF Type
(Ø50, 60, 80, 100)
VBF Type
(Ø50, 60, 80, 100)
FCF Type
(Ø 50, 60, 70,80, 100, 125)
Specification subject to change without noticewww.vmeca.com
3
Smart plungers
② Suction cup
VBF50PU - Ø50
VBF60PU - Ø60
VBF80PU - Ø80
VBF100PU - Ø100
FCF50PU - Ø50
FCF60PU - Ø60
FCF70PU - Ø70
FCF80PU - Ø80
FCF100PU - Ø100
FCF125PU - Ø125
VDF50PU - Ø50
VDF60PU - Ø60
VDF80PU - Ø80
VDF100PU - Ø100
SPL (Level Spring Type)
• Easy replace suction cup rubber
• Various spring stroke option available
• Less slide friction (with ball bush)